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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 24 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
28.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 16 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.39 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 30.59 Софија Дамјанова
Незванични MKD - 10 34.58 Јана Милковска

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 29.40 570
2. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 29.55 561
3. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta, SK 31.86 448
4. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 31.98 443
5. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 34.41 355
6. Sara Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 35.01 337
7. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 35.11 334
8. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 35.74 317
9. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta, SK 36.07 308

10. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 37.51 274
11. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 38.61 251
12. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 38.70 250
13. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 38.95 245
14. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 40.31 221
15. Sofija Velevska 10 Orion, SK 44.01 169
16. Andja Nacevska 10 Mladost, SK 48.55 126
17. Teodora Bozinovska 9 Tumba 3, KU 53.13 96
18. Mila Naskoska 11 Delfin, SK 55.38 85
19. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 56.54 80
20. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 57.04 78
21. Marta Milenkovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:02.44 59

DSQ Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK
DSQ Sofija Gudumanovska 11 Delfin, SK 49.42
DSQ Lorena Sadiku 14 Kastrioti, FE 57.43
DSQ Lena Blazeva 8 Pingvin, SK 58.25

14 - 15 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 29.40 570
2. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta, SK 31.86 448
3. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 31.98 443
4. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 34.41 355
5. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 37.51 274
6. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 38.70 250

DSQ Lorena Sadiku 14 Kastrioti, FE 57.43

12 - 13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 29.55 561
2. Sara Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 35.01 337
3. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 35.74 317
4. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta, SK 36.07 308
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 24, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly

10 - 11 godina

1. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 35.11 334
2. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 38.95 245
3. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 40.31 221
4. Sofija Velevska 10 Orion, SK 44.01 169
5. Andja Nacevska 10 Mladost, SK 48.55 126
6. Mila Naskoska 11 Delfin, SK 55.38 85

DSQ Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK
DSQ Sofija Gudumanovska 11 Delfin, SK 49.42

9 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 38.61 251
2. Teodora Bozinovska 9 Tumba 3, KU 53.13 96
3. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 56.54 80

8 godina i mlađi

1. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 57.04 78
2. Marta Milenkovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:02.44 59

DSQ Lena Blazeva 8 Pingvin, SK 58.25
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